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American Conference


A West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS


Buc U 8 5 0 0.615 5-3 8-5 1960.32 1727.04 2390.40


Hangin&rsquo; with Mr. Hernandez 7 6 0 0.538 5-3 7-6 1779.48 1695.52 2209.58


Demonic Dragons 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 1885.93 1830.20 2354.13


He Hate Me Too 6 7 0 0.462 4-4 6-7 1756.40 1829.64 2123.58


Angry Dragons 4 9 0 0.308 2-6 4-9 1571.85 1907.84 1952.02


A East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS


The Studs 10 3 0 0.769 5-3 10-3 1967.60 1848.30 2529.81


Nittany Lions 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 1753.69 1768.51 2119.75


Snookman 6 7 0 0.462 4-4 6-7 1851.50 1837.52 2128.11


The Avengers 6 7 0 0.462 5-3 6-7 1828.72 1803.57 2193.95


Ugly Dragons 4 9 0 0.308 2-6 4-9 1786.42 1893.77 2196.89


Total Points
The Studs 2529.81


Buc U 2390.40


Demonic Dragons 2354.13


Hangin&rsquo; with Mr. Hernandez 2209.58


Ugly Dragons 2196.89


The Avengers 2193.95


Snookman 2128.11


He Hate Me Too 2123.58


Nittany Lions 2119.75


Angry Dragons 1952.02
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National Conference


N East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS


Suck my Ditka 8 5 0 0.615 4-4 8-5 1836.96 1733.09 2243.60


ScratchMY Cotchery 7 6 0 0.538 3-5 7-6 1837.62 1716.57 2338.29


Bling Dynasty 6 7 0 0.462 6-2 6-7 1745.92 1852.42 2104.81


He Hate Me 6 7 0 0.462 5-3 6-7 1844.64 1763.20 2218.42


Diego 4 9 0 0.308 2-6 4-9 1581.99 1797.70 1851.41


N West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS


0 and 16 Jets 11 2 0 0.846 7-1 11-2 1887.90 1678.19 2298.21


Demonic Dragons 2 9 4 0 0.692 6-2 9-4 1966.13 1758.46 2301.06


Crazy Greeks 6 7 0 0.462 4-4 6-7 1832.75 1830.46 2305.74


War Pigs 5 8 0 0.385 2-6 5-8 1725.48 1752.89 2210.67


Evil Beavers 3 10 0 0.231 1-7 3-10 1651.46 2027.87 2035.84


Total Points
ScratchMY Cotchery 2338.29


Crazy Greeks 2305.74


Demonic Dragons 2 2301.06


0 and 16 Jets 2298.21


Suck my Ditka 2243.60


He Hate Me 2218.42


War Pigs 2210.67


Bling Dynasty 2104.81


Evil Beavers 2035.84


Diego 1851.41
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